Treasury Division - Department of Finance
2012 Tax Sale Results - Group Summary

BIDDER > 1 2 & 4 5

GROUP MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN JAMES SCHNEIDER PARADISE POINT LLC WOODS COVE Il LLC US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD

0.420300
0.456100
0.408900
0.403700
0.404100
0.426100
0.433700
0.192700
0.418900
0.442700
0.407300
0.420300
0.422300
0.422700
0.450700
0.427700
0.413500

0.456000

0.410000

0.420100

0.432000
0.424000




Treasury Division - Department of Finance
2012 Tax Sale Results - Individual Property Summary

Bidder Group Parcel Bid Factor
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 00772734 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 00963052 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 00990853 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 01819850 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 01869307 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 02254486 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 02412886 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 02877826 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 03145310 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 03508706 0.200700
MD TL LLC RAI CUSTODIAN 11 03552065 0.200700
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 00155722 0.420200
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 00183423 0.414900
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 00496166 0.408200
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 00824816 0.415500
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 01065160 0.422100
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 01119252 0.422400
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 01237511 0.414900
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 01465321 0.415100
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 01518008 0.415000
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 01556574 0.413800
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 02071816 0.419900
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 02192623 0.417800
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 02230880 0.417500
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 02310127 0.417600
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 02644650 0.420500
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 02707393 0.417100
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 03288032 0.421100
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 03385903 0.419400
WOODS COVE Il LLC 11 03644861 0.416700
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 00213064 0.408200
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 00271811 0.410100
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 00620551 0.415900
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 00879276 0.416400
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 00920166 0.418200
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01038224 0.415700
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01088183 0.415700
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01194444 0.415500
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01539956 0.419800
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01653614 0.406000
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01714622 0.407300
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01741157 0.407900
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01782000 0.401200
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01840960 0.409000
WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 01953798 0.410500

WOODS COVE Il LLC 24 02045180 0.415800



WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC
WOODS COVE Il LLC

US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR LLF1-MD

MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC
MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC
MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC
MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC
MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC
MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC
MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC
MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC
MARYLAND CAPITAL TRUST LLC

NATASHA MOULTON-LEVY
NATASHA MOULTON-LEVY

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24

02094500
02120724
02139494
02218193
02291466
02344064
02410091
02447921
02498372
02593823
02682042
02864141
02906031
02971417
03039960
03275928
03324084
03496391

00005092
00031103
00279862
00417637
01015278
01404323
01597005
01632337
01697058
01916898
01974255
02103822
02127816
02466230
03060625
03345020
03475150
03586867

02383772
02542766
03536418
00290962
00951327
01000951
01425325
03550966
03666572

00133598
00456035

0.417400
0.407500
0.419000
0.417100
0.416600
0.412900
0.421200
0.413200
0.416500
0.417700
0.406400
0.419900
0.411100
0.400400
0.416800
0.418500
0.403600
0.414400

0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000

0.411000
0.401100
0.055000
0.055000
0.411000
0.411000
0.344000
0.055000
0.055500

0.450000
0.450000



Treasury Division - Department of Finance
2012 Tax Sale Results - Properties Purchased by Montgomery County

Purchaser Group Parcel Bid Factor
Montgomery County 11 00304978 0.4000
Montgomery County 11 00709345 0.4000
Montgomery County 24 00732000 0.4000
Montgomery County 24 03523792 0.4000
Montgomery County 24 03558938 0.4000

Montgomery County 24 03621893 0.4000



